O'Brien's Market
the best place for fresh!
July 2025 Wine Tasting

For July we’ll be featuring tastings that will complement this
warm time of year. Plus. don’t miss out on the Rombauer Winery
Tasting hosted by Tom Bender.

Red. White and Wine

Thursday, July 3 (3:00 to 6:00)

Friday and Saturday, July 4 & 5 (1:00 to 4:00) $5.00 per person
Celebrate the Fourth with red & white wine selections slightly chilled. They’ll go perfectly with
outside activities you enjoy.
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State Fair Medal winners
Thursday, July 10 (3:00 to 6:00)
Friday and Saturday July 11 & 12 (1:00 to 4:00) $5.00 per person

Another group of new medal winners from this wonderful competition.
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Varietal Mix
Thursday, July 17 (3:00-6:00)
Friday and Saturday July 18 & 19 (1:00 to 4:00) $5.00 per person

Mixing it up with Argentina, Italy and California wines.
L L T T E

Wines overlooked

Thursday July 24 (3:00 to 6:00)

Friday, July 25 (1:00 to 4:00) $5.00 per person
Serving wines that haven’t been tried recently.
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Rombauer Winery tasting

Saturday, July 26 (1:00 to 4:00) $20.00 per person
Our local celebrity Tom Bender will be serving these wonderful wines. Come say Hi.

Something Old. Something New
Thursday, July 31 (3:00 to 6:00)
Friday & Saturday, August 1 & 2 (1:00 to 4:00) $5.00 per person

We’ll try existing wines with new ones thrown in.
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NO RESERVATIONS NEEDED. WALK INS WELCOME.
545-8100



